Namero Classif.

Feminino (70)
Feminino Geral (FGeral) (5)
139 1

137

207

149

52
Fem 23/27 (F2327) (3)
65 1
89 2
26 3

Fem 28/32 (F2832) (14)
178 1

73

142

161

140

37

150

123

104

17

16

138

158

76 14

Fem 33/37 (F3337) (11)
63 1

22

56

195
1

34

87

75

168

153
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Desclassificado (1)

11 DSQ

Fem 38/42 (F3842) (10)
135 1

74

23

81

141

192

102

196

48

193

Fem 43/47 (F4347) (10)
108 1

127

59

184

160

35

177

40

54

31

Fem 48/52 (F4852) (9)

124 1

83

19

58

21
2

121

136

122
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Nome

MARIANA LORIANO DA SILVA LOBO
MARIA LUIZA DOS SANTOS

VIVIANE SANTOS DE ANDRADE
MICHELE DANIELE PEREIRA SILVA
ELIANE ANDRADE DE MORAES BARBOSA

FRANCIENE AMARAL
JESSICA ANJOS
CAROLINA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA

RITA ERICA SANTOS

GIOVANNA MICHELE TOME ZANIN
MARINA FUKUSHIMA

PATRICIA STHEFANY MATIAS
MARIANA NUNES

DANIELA DOMICIANO CASTILHO
MIRELLA BARBOSA

LUCILAIDE SANTOS

JULIA LUCACHAQUI

ANGELICA DIAS DOS SANTOS
ANDREZA AQUINO

MARIANA GABRIELA DO PRADO SIQUEIRA
PAMELA NICOLAU SOARES
GREICE ALINE DE MOURA

FLAVIA DANIELE CARVALHO

BIANCA DE FATIMA CAMPOS

ERIKA MARTA DE OLIVEIRA MOURA
SUELEN DE ASSIS DOMICIANO

ADAINI MOREIRA DE AGUIAR
CRISTIANE ALESANDRA DOS SANTOS
JANAINA MARIA DA SILVA

GRACELINA APARECIDA DE ALVARENGA
PRISCILA FERNANDES DA SILVA MOURA
NATHALIA LEMOS

ALINE DIAS

MARIA AURENICE RODRIGUES BEZERRA
GISELE FERNANDA DOS SANTOS
CAMILA REIS SILVA

IRENE TORRES DE MOURA

MARILIA LUANA MOREIRA ROSA

SILVIA HELENA R. MOREIRA

JOSIANE BENEDITA ALVES DA SILVA
SUZANA MOROTTI

DRIELEN DIAS NUNES

SILVIA HYGINO

JULIANA RIBEIRO

MARCELA MANTOVANI

FABIANA APARECIDA

ROSEANE APARECIDO MOREIRA BENTO
PATRICIA DE JESUS AMARAL
CRISTIANE PEIXOTO DA COSTA

RITA DE CASSIA KONDARZEWSKI
DEBORA FERNANDA CASTILHO

ELISANGELA APARECIDA SALGADO MOREIRA
CLAUDINEIDE BENEDITA RIBEIRO FERNANDES

LUISA VALENCIAS

IVONETE VICENTE

BENEDITA APARECIDA DE SOUZA
EVANILDA APARECIDA RODRIGUES
BIANA FERNANDES ALBUQUERQUE
ADRIANA APARECIDA PINHEIRO NUNES
LUCIANA APARECIDA DA SILVA SANTOS
MARIA CRISTILENE BARROS

LUCIANA MARTINS

! CircuitoDeNatividadelEtapa

domingo, 2 de junho de 2024

Resultados - 5 Km

Equipe

@ CORRER VIVER

Q@ EQUIPE ATLETICA NATIVIDENSE
Q EQUIPE ATLETICA NATIVIDENSE
@ XVDECARAGUATATUBA

@ ABOBRINHAS

Q EQUIPE ATLETICA NATIVIDENSE
Q@ EQUIPE ATLETICA NATIVIDENSE
Q

Q MOVING

Q PE DA SERRA

Q

Q@ MOVING

Q EQUIPE ATLETICA NATIVIDENSE
Q EQUIPE ATLETICA NATIVIDENSE
Q

Q MOVING

Q LUCACHAQUI

Q

Q

Q@ MOVING

Q POUSO ALTO SP RUNNERS

Q

Q EQUIPE ATLETICA NATIVIDENSE
@ MOVING

Q@ ASSESSORIA ADILSON SOARES
Q EQUIPE ATLETICA NATIVIDENSE
Q EQUIPE ATLETICA NATIVIDENSE
Q

Q EQUIPE ATLETICA NATIVIDENSE
Q EQUIPE ATLETICA NATIVIDENSE
Q

Q

Q

Q

© BOLA RUNNING

Q

Q@ ASSESSORIA ADILSON SOARES
Q@ MOVING

Q EQUIPE ATLETICA NATIVIDENSE
Q EQUIPE ATLETICA NATIVIDENSE
@ FOKEFIT

Q

Q EQUIPE ATLETICA NATIVIDENSE

Q

Q

Q@ BOLA RUNNING

@ CORRER VIVER

@ MOVING

Q

Q

@ ASSESSORIA ADILSON SOARES
Q EQUIPE ATLETICA NATIVIDENSE
@ MOVING

Q

)

Q MOVING

Q MOVING

Q BOLA RUNNING

Q EQUIPE ATLETICA NATIVIDENSE
Q MOVING

Q MOVING

Q

Ano

1990
1999
1989
1989
1986

2000
1999
1999

1995
1994
1992
1992
1996
1992
1996
1993
1994
1995
1994
1992
1994
1995

1988
1991
1991
1990
1990
1989
1988
1990
1987
1988

1988

1983
1983
1986
1982
1986
1982
1986
1982
1986
1984

1981
1981
1979
1981
1977
1980
1977
1980
1979
1979

1974
1973
1975
1973
1975
1973
1972
1976
1975

Tempo Bruto

21'39
24'55
25'19
26'03
26'04

29'23
29'41
38'41

30'38
32'20
32'55
33'22
34'26
38'02
38'51
39'27
39'32
40'05
4023
4226
42'56
57'30

28'19
30'02
30'11
31'49
33'01
33'20
36'33
40'01
44'04
48'20

Desclassificado

3031
30'47
31'55
32'04
3329
33'48
34'06
37'28
38'50
39'12

26'31
28'41
29'14
30'54
3329
35'23
36'00
36'18
38'52
42'08

26'19
32'51
33'54
34'11
35'43
37'30
39'06
40'10
40'55

Modalidade

5 Km
5 Km
5 Km
5 Km
5 Km

5 Km
5 Km
5 Km

5 Km
5 Km
5Km
5 Km
5 Km
5 Km
5 Km
5 Km
5 Km
5 Km
5Km
5 Km
5 Km
5 Km

5 Km
5 Km
5 Km
5 Km
5 Km
5 Km
5 Km
5 Km
5 Km
5 Km

5 Km

5 Km
5 Km
5 Km
5 Km
5 Km
5 Km
5 Km
5 Km
5 Km
5 Km

5 Km
5 Km
5 Km
5 Km
5 Km
5 Km
5 Km
5 Km
5 Km
5 Km

5Km
5 Km
5Km
5 Km
5 Km
5 Km
5 Km
5 Km
5Km

Tempo liquido

0h21'39
0h24'55
0h25'19
0h26'03
0h26'04

0h29'23
0h29'41
0h38'41

0h30'38
0h32'20
0h33'01
0h33'22
0h34'26
0h38'02
0h38'51
0h39'27
0h39'32
0h40'05
0h40'23
0h42'26
0h42'56
0h57'30

0h28'19
0h30'02
0h30'11
0h31'49
0h33'01
0h33'20
0h36'33
0h40'01
0h44'10
0h48'24

0h30'31
0h30'47
0h31'55
0h32'04
0h33'29
0h33'48
0h34'06
0h37'28
0h38'53
0h39'12

0h26'31
0h28'41
0h29'14
0h30'54
0h33'29
0h35'28
0h36'04
0h36'18
0h38'52
0h42'08

0h26'19
0h32'51
0h33'54
0h34'11
0h35'43
0h37'30
0h39'06
0h40'10
0h40'55

Por Cat.

1° FGeral/6
2° FGeral/6
3° FGeral/6
4° FGeral/6
5° FGeral/6

1° F2327/3
2° F2327/3
3° F2327/3

1° F2832/22
2° F2832/22
3° F2832/22
4° F2832/22
5° F2832/22
6° F2832/22
7° F2832/22
8° F2832/22
9° F2832/22
10° F2832/22
11° F2832/22
12° F2832/22
13° F2832/22
14° F2832/22

1° F3337/14
2° F3337/14
3° F3337/14
4° F3337/14
5° F3337/14
6° F3337/14
7° F3337/14
8° F3337/14
9° F3337/14
10° F3337/14

1° F3842/15
2° F3842/15
3° F3842/15
4° F3842/15
5° F3842/15
6° F3842/15
7° F3842/15
8° F3842/15
9° F3842/15
10° F3842/15

1° F4347/16
2° F4347/16
3° F4347/16
4° F4347/16
5° F4347/16
6° F4347/16
7° F4347/16
8° F4347/16
9° F4347/16
10° F4347/16

1° F4852/13
2° F4852/13
3° F4852/13
4° F4852/13
5° F4852/13
6° F4852/13
7° F4852/13
8° F4852/13
9° F4852/13
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Numero Classif.
Fem 53/57 (F5357) (3)
133 1
129 2
173 3
Fem 58/62 (F5862) (3)
189 1
203 2
Desclassificado (1)
29 DSQ
Fem 63/67 (F6367) (1)
38 1
Fem 73/77 (F7377) (1)
156 1

Masculino (74)

Masculino Geral (MGeral) (5)

109 1
152 2
80 3
69 4
120 5
Masc 16/22 (M1622) (1)
167 1
Masc 18/22 (M1822) (3)
118 1
39 2
78 3
Masc 23/27 (M2327) (3)
7 1
112 2
176 3
Masc 28/32 (M2832) (11)
113 1
200 2
181 3
162 4
82 5
111 6
93 7
43 8
163 9
198 10
85 11
Masc 33/37 (M3337) (8)
a4 1
28 2
51 3
10 4
13 5
68 6
208 7
46 8
Masc 38/42 (M3842) (8)
185 1
187 2
183 3
130 4
18 5
179 6
170 7
47 8
Masc 43/47 (M4347) (11)
174 1
117 2
72 3
a2 4
50 5
9 6
99 7
30 8
166 9
191 10
164 11
Masc 48/52 (M4852) (10)
182 1
154 2
143 3
132 4
15 5
o1 6

\,

Nome

MARIA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS BRANDAO
MARCIA NOZAKI
REGINA MARIA FARIA CHARLEAUX

SELMA APARECIDA CHARLEAUX CORREA
VERA LUCIA RIBEIRO DE ASSIS LEMOS

CLAUDETE BRULHER

MARGARIDA CASTANHARO

NILZA APARECDA DE CHECHI

JULIANO CIPRIANO ALMEIDA SANTOS
NATAN SANTOS DE LIMA NASCIMENTO
IGOR GABRIEL DE ALVARENGA
GABRIEL SOUZA

LUCAS MOREIRA DOS SANTOS

PEDRO HENRIQUE DO PRADO SANTANA BERNARDO

LORRAN SOUZA DOS SANTOS
DAUAN JOSE DE FARIA
GUSTAVO SANTOS OLIVEIRA

ALEX PIRES DE CASTILHO
KEVI HENRIQUE ADRIANO DE ALVARENGA DE PAULO
RICARDO HENRIQUE DO PRADO MARTINS

KLEBER DIAS DOS SANTOS
VANDERLEI CASSIANO DE SOUZA
RODRIGO MOREIRA

PATRICK ERNANI

ISAQUE CARDOSO DE FARIA MOURA
DAVILSON DE PAULA

JONATAN PRADO DE SOUZA

DIEGO ALEXANDRE ZANIN

PAULO AUGUSTO DO PRADO MOREIRA
THIAGO OLIVEIRA LUCACHAQUI
JAIRO OLIVEIRA SANTOS

DIEGO DOMICIANO SANTOS

CESAR SOUZA DE AQUINO

ELAN ADRIANO SILVA

ALEXANDRE CESAR

ALLAN DIAS DE CARVALHO

GABRIEL CARVALHO

WAGNER APARECIDO HIGINO DE AGUIAR
DIERBSON SOUZA DIAS

SALES ANDRE

SANDRO FREITAS

ROMULO MENDES

MARCIO RICARDO DOMICIANO

ANTONIO MARCOS DOS SANTOS MENECUCCI
ROBERTO FERREIRA DOS SANTOS

RAFAEL DOS SANTOS BENEDITO

DIMAS ANTUNES DAMIAO DOS SANTOS

REGINALDO LUCIANO TOLOSA LOBO
LORETO PIZZUTE

GILBERTO FERNANDES DE FARIA
DERCIO DOS SANTOS MOREIRA
EDUARDO TENORIO MONTUANI
ALEXANDRE APARECIDO MONTEIRO
JOSE RENATO DA SILVA

CLAUDINEI DINIZ

PAULO TADEU MOREIRA

SHIRLEY CLEMENTE BASTOS

PAULO BONIFACIO DOS SANTOS

ROGERIO ROBBIATI NUNES
NELSON CORREA

MARIO ROBERTO BENTO
MARCOS HENRIQUE
ANDERSON FABIANO NALDI
JOAO ANTUNES DE ANDRADE

Equipe

@ CORREDORES DE RUA SLP
Q
@ CORRER VIVER

Q CORRER VIVER
Q

Q
Q@ CORREDORES DE RUA SLP

Q

CORREDORES DE RUA SLP

CORREDORES DE RUA SLP

MOVING

MOVING
MOVING
ABOBRINHAS

MOVING
MOVING

MOVING

MOVING

EQUIPE ATLETICA NATIVIDENSE
EQUIPE PE DA SERRA
ASSESSORIA ADILSON SOARES

ASSESSORIA ADILSON SOARES
PE DA SERRA

EQUIPE ATLETICA NATIVIDENSE
LUCACHAQUI

MOVING

EQUIPE ATLETICA NATIVIDENSE
EQUIPE ATLETICA NATIVIDENSE
EQUIPE ATLETICA NATIVIDENSE
EQUIPE ATLETICA NATIVIDENSE
CONEXAO TRAIL RUNNING

EQUIPE ATLETICA NATIVIDENSE

POUSO ALTO SP RUNNERS

EQUIPE ATLETICA NATIVIDENSE
EQUIPE ATLETICA NATIVIDENSE

MOVING

CORRER VIVER

CORREDORES DE RUA SLP
EQUIPE ATLETICA NATIVIDENSE
EQUIPE ATLETICA NATIVIDENSE
MOVING

MOVING

EQUIPE ATLETICA NATIVIDENSE

EQUIPE ATLETICA NATIVIDENSE

EQUIPE ATLETICA NATIVIDENSE
EQUIPE ATLETICA NATIVIDENSE
CORRER VIVER

EQUIPE PE DA SERRA

EQUIPE ATLETICA NATIVIDENSE
EQUIPE ATLETICA NATIVIDENSE

1968
1968
1967

1964
1965

1964

1959

1951

1998
1992
2002
1997
1995

2007

2004
2004
2006

1997
1998
1998

1996
1994
1995
1993
1992
1994
1996
1993
1992
1995
1993

1989
1987
1989
1989
1989
1988
1988
1991

1983
1983
1984
1982
1982
1983
1985
1985

1981
1980
1979
1980
1978
1981
1980
1979
1977
1981
1979

1973
1974
1973
1976
1973
1972

Tempo Bruto

29'07
34'25
4035

3822
48'22

Desclassificado

39'53

5724

18'59
19'11
19'35
19'38
19'58

28'40

23'39
31'30
31'55

23'07
29'18
34'12

22'10
22'54
23'06
23'31
24'00
24'33
2521
27'03
27'31
33'02
36'54

20'49
23'11
24'39
24'42
26'43
28'53
30'11
32'18

2122
22'57
26'13
27'03
27'29
29'05
29'33
32'12

2017
20'30
21'31
22'11
22'18
24'36
24'54
26'56
28'35
32'18
34'55

2221
23'13
23'33
25'05
25'37
25'56

Modalidade

5 Km
5 Km
5 Km

5 Km
5 Km

5Km

5 Km

5 Km

5 Km
5 Km
5 Km
5 Km
5 Km

5 Km

5 Km
5 Km
5 Km

5 Km
5 Km
5 Km

5 Km
5 Km
5 Km
5 Km
5 Km
5 Km
5 Km
5 Km
5 Km
5 Km
5Km

5 Km
5 Km
5 Km
5 Km
5 Km
5 Km
5 Km
5 Km

5 Km
5 Km
5Km
5 Km
5 Km
5 Km
5 Km
5 Km

5 Km
5 Km
5 Km
5 Km
5Km
5 Km
5 Km
5 Km
5 Km
5 Km
5Km

5 Km
5 Km
5Km
5 Km
5 Km
5 Km

Tempo liquido

0h29'07
0h34'25
0h40'35

0h38'22
0h48'22

0h39'53

0h57'24

0h18'59
0h19'11
0h19'35
0h19'38
0h19'58

0h28'40

0h23'39
0h31'30
0h31'55

0h23'07
0h29'18
0h34'12

0h22'10
0h22'54
0h23'06
0h23'31
0h24'00
0h24'33
0h25'21
0h27'03
0h27'31
0h33'02
0h36'54

0h20'49
0h23'11
0h24'39
0h24'42
0h26'43
0h28'53
0h30'11
0h32'18

0h21'22
0h22'57
0h26'13
0h27'03
0h27'29
0h29'05
0h29'33
0h32'12

0h20'17
0h20'30
0h21'31
0h22'11
0h22'18
0h24'36
0h25'09
0h26'56
0h28'35
0h32'18
0h34'55

0h22'21
0h23'13
0h23'33
0h25'05
0h25'37
0h26'10

Por Cat.

1° F5357/4
2° F5357/4
3° F5357/4

1° F5862/4
2° F5862/4

1° F6367/1

1° F7377/1

1° MGeral/5
2° MGeral/5
3° MGeral/5
4° MGeral/5
5° MGeral/5

1° M1622/3

1° M1822/5
2° M1822/5
3° M1822/5

1° M2327/8
2° M2327/8
3° M2327/8

1° M2832/16
2° M2832/16
3° M2832/16
4° M2832/16
5° M2832/16
6° M2832/16
7° M2832/16
8° M2832/16
9° M2832/16
10° M2832/16
11° M2832/16

1° M3337/12
2° M3337/12
3° M3337/12
4° M3337/12
5° M3337/12
6° M3337/12
7° M3337/12
8° M3337/12

1° M3842/14
2° M3842/14
3° M3842/14
4° M3842/14
5° M3842/14
6° M3842/14
7° M3842/14
8° M3842/14

1° M4347/14
2° M4347/14
3° M4347/14
4° M4347/14
5° M4347/14
6° M4347/14
7° M4347/14
8° M4347/14
9° M4347/14
10° M4347/14
11° M4347/14

1° M4852/13
2° M4852/13
3° M4852/13
4° M4852/13
5° M4852/13
6° M4852/13
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Nuamero Classif. Nome

Masc 48/52 (M4852) (continua)

84 7
95 8
98 9

Masc 53/57 (M5357) (4)

32 1
131 2
94 3
128 4
Masc 58/62 (M5862) (4)
66 1
20 2
151 3
103 4
Masc 63/67 (M6367) (4)
101 1
96 2
190 3
201 4
Masc 68/72 (M6872) (1)
97 1
Masc 73/77 (M7377) (1)
100 1

JAIR CASSEANO DE SOUZA
JOSE BENEDITO ALVES

JOSE MARCOS DOMICIANO
57 10 EVAIL AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS

CLAUDIO ROBERTO VALERIO
MARCO ANTONIO DE CAMPO SILVA
JOSE APARECIDO DOS SANTOS
MARCELO CORDEIRO

FRANCISCO CORREA NETO
BENEDITO OSNI CHARLEAUX
NATALICIO SOUZA DE LIMA NATAL
JOSUE F. VICENTE

JOSE TADEU DE CAMPOS SILVA
JOSE BENEDITO DE CASTILHO
SERGIO LUIZ ESTEVES
SEBASTIAO CASTANHARO

JOSE CUNHA DE ALVARENGA

JOSE ROBERTO LOPES FERREIRA

Equipe

MOVING

EQUIPE ATLETICA NATIVIDENSE
EQUIPE ATLETICA NATIVIDENSE
EQUIPE ATLETICA NATIVIDENSE

EQUIPE ATLETICA NATIVIDENSE
EQUIPE ATLETICA NATIVIDENSE
MOVING

CORRER VIVER
CORRER VIVER
KM RUN

EQUIPE ATLETICA NATIVIDENSE
EQUIPE ATLETICA NATIVIDENSE
CORREDORES DE RUA SLP
CORREDORES DE RUA SLP

1976
1973
1973
1976

1970
1971
1968
1969

1962
1963
1963
1965

1960
1961
1959
1961

1952

1950

Tempo Bruto Modalidade Tempo liquido Por Cat.
26'18 5 Km 0h26'22 7° M4852/13
26'27 5 Km 0h26'32 8° M4852/13
31'43 5 Km 0h31'47 9° M4852/13
35'16 5 Km 0h35'16 10° M4852/13
22'42 5 Km 0h22'42 1° M5357/4
26'54 5 Km 0h26'54 2° M5357/4
29'48 5Km 0h29'48 3° M5357/4
38'01 5 Km 0h38'01 4° M5357/4
21'02 5 Km 0h21'02 1° M5862/7
28'26 5 Km 0h28'26 2° M5862/7
30127 5 Km 0h30'27 3° M5862/7
33'54 5 Km 0h33'54 4° M5862/7
25'50 5 Km 0h25'50 1° M6367/5
3037 5 Km 0h30'37 2° M6367/5
3239 5 Km 0h32'46 3° M6367/5
41'13 5 Km 0h41'13 4° M6367/5
39'37 5Km 0h39'37 1° M6872/1
43'00 5Km 0h43'00 1° M7377/1
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